General information about company

Scrip code 530151

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE256G01033

Name of the company

Vijay Textiles Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the_L|sted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.03
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.13
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.13




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of ful No. Of No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each

Category of | Nos. Of a(:iaou - Partly sf?éres Total nos. tot:Irioooflr;%;se: o e Y

Category gory . paid up paid-up . shares held ' - -

) shareholder | shareholders | equity equity underlying (VII) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
(1) (1) shares held Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIIl) As a % of

(Iv) shares | g ceipts (Vi) | (VD) |29 of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | 1\, M
held (V) egy | o (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter |4 13685045 13685045 | 74.76 13685045 13685045 | 74.76
Group

(B) Public 7574 4619955 4619955 25.24 4619955 4619955 |25.24
Non

(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 7578 18305000 18305000 | 100 18305000 18305000 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa% Number of Shares pledged
assuming full [ Locked in shares | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion | (XIl) encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (Xt
Shares Shéres Underlying | convertible Number of
c Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
eIy hareholder | Outstandin sl convertible [asa held in
(1) Shareno 1aing Outstanding i As a % As a % L
(1) convertible Warrants securities | percentage S a 7o S @ 7o | dematerialized
securities ; and No. Of | of diluted of total of total | form (X1V) Sub-  (Sub- | Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants share No. (a) |Shares|No. (a) [Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) (XI)= held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(VI)+(X) As (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.76 3015000 | 22.03 | 6880045 |50.27 | 13685045
Group
(B) Public 25.24 4606887 0 0 0
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(c2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3015000 | 16.47 |6880045 (37.59 |18291932 0 0 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding as a | éach class of securities (IX)
o @ Partly shares Totalnos. % of total no. of ; ;
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid S | e shares shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity —_— Depositor held (VI1) as per SCRR asa
Shareholders (I) | (Il) shares quity POSNONY | _ 1v)+ p ’ % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts V)+ (V1) 1957) (VIIl) As a % | Class eg: | Class Total sl
held (V) | (VI) of (A+B+C2) X egy | o Voting
rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ EletElV il 13685045 13685045 | 74.76 13685045 13685045 | 74.76
undivided Family
%;b'“"a' (A) 4 13685045 13685045 | 74.76 13685045 13685045 | 74.76
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
O ey 4 13685045 13685045 | 74.76 13685045 13685045 | 74.76
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(N+(A)2)
B Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
(f) and Protection 1 67268 67268 0.37 67268 67268 0.37
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals holding
(9) nominal share 7443 2151425 2151425 |[11.75 2151425 2151425 [11.75
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals holding
(h) nominal share 27 2149698 2149698 (11.74 2149698 2149698 |11.74
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 34 11058 11058 0.06 11058 11058 0.06
(1) Bodies Corporate |55 229794 229794 1.26 229794 229794 1.26
(m) Any Othen 14 10712 10712 |0.06 10712 10712 |0.06
(specify)
a‘;b'“"a' ® 7574 4619955 4619955 | 25.24 4619955 4619955 |25.24
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 7574 4619955 4619955 |[25.24 4619955 4619955 |25.24
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T°ta' (e 7578 18305000 18305000 [ 100 18305000 18305000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 7578 18305000 18305000 | 100 18305000 18305000 | 100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa% Number of Shares pledged
assuming full | Locked in shares | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion | (XII) encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (XIH)
Shares Sh' Underlying [ convertible Number of
. ares : " .
Underlying " Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible |asa held in
convertible Warrants 9| securities percentage Asa % As a % | dematerialized
securities | (v and No. Of | of diluted of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- | Sub-  [Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants share No. (a) |Shares|No. (a) |Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) (XI)= held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(VI+(X) As (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.76 3015000 [ 22.03 [6880045 50.27 (13685045
(S"A”)'(’J"ta' 74.76 3015000 22.03 | 6880045 [50.27 | 13685045
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 74.76 3015000 [ 22.03 [6880045 50.27 | 13685045
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)?2)
B Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(f) 0.37 67268 0 0 0
(9) 11.75 2138657 0 0 0
(h) 11.74 2149698 0 0 0
(i) 0.06 10758 0 0 0
() 1.26 229794 0 0 0
(m) 0.06 10712 0 0 0
Sub-Total
25.24 4606887 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 25.24 4606887 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
(¢} Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3015000 | 16.47 18291932
Total
100 3015000  16.47 [6880045 (37.59 (18291932

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (l)

Vijay Kumar Gupta HUF

Susheel Kumar Gupta

Shashi Kala Gupta

Vijay Kumar Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAHV9466M

AASPG1837D

AASPG1838N

ACVPG2070K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1020830

4019699

781500

7863016

13685045

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1020830

4019699

781500

7863016

13685045

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(V) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.58

21.96

4.27

42.96

74.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (1X)

Class eg:X

1020830

4019699

781500

7863016

13685045

Class eg:y

Total

1020830

4019699

781500

7863016

13685045

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

5.58

21.96

4.27

42.96

74.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.58

21.96

4.27

42.96

74.76

Number of Locke

d in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

800000

300000

1915000

3015000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o

19.9

38.39

24.35

22.03

Number of Share

s pledged or otherwise encum

bered (XIII)

No. (a)

1020830

2179699

181500

3498016

6880045

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

54.23

23.22

44.49

50.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1020830

4019699

781500

7863016

13685045

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (l)

ALLURI BHARATHI

VENKATA NAGASAYANA PRATAP PULIVARTHI

SAHADEVA RAJU ALLURI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGLPA1785D

AIVPP5012A

ALPPS3262A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

206193

217381

351807

775381

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

206193

217381

351807

775381

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(V) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.92

4.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

206193

217381

351807

775381

Class eg:y

Total

206193

217381

351807

775381

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.13

1.19

1.92

4.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.92

4.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

206193

217381

351807

775381

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1
percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN ()

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

14

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

10712

10712

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

10712

10712

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.06

0.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10712

10712

Class eg:y

Total

10712

10712

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.06

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10712

10712

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SE
the reporting company, whether direct or inc

S Passport Nationality Passport Nationality | Whether by virtue of:
NI(; No. in (Applicable No. in (Applicable Rights on
- .. lin case of .. lin case of ot oo | EX
Name |PAN case of |Nationality Name |PAN case of | Nationality ., | distributable | Exercise
- Any other - Any other Voting | ;.o of
a foreign . a foreign . Shares | . o dividend or | of q
national 'S national 'S rights any other | control -SI%
selected) selected) distribution n
VIJAY
VLYY . KUMAR .
1 KUMAR | ACVPG2070K India GUPTA AAAHV9466M India 48.54 Yes Ye
GUPTA (HUF)
Total: |48.54 |0 0
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