General information about company	
Scrip code	530151
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE256G01033
Name of the company	Vijay Textiles Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes											

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0.02								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.03								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.02								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.13								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.13								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	equity	paid-up equity	underlying	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV)	Rights	Total as			
()	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	13685045			13685045	74.76	13685045		13685045	74.76			
(B)	Public	7574	4619955			4619955	25.24	4619955		4619955	25.24			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	7578	18305000			18305000	100	18305000		18305000	100			

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ary Statemen	t holding	of spe	cified se	curities				
(I)	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Novelous	Sub-categorization of shares		
			Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.76	3015000	22.03	6880045	50.27	13685045			
(B)	Public				25.24					4606887	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	3015000	16.47	6880045	37.59	18291932	0	0	0

	Table II - St	atement sh	owing sh	areholdi	ng pattern	of the Pro	omoter and Pron	noter Gro	up		
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a	Number of each class		Rights held	in
	Category & Name	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly	shares	Total nos. shares	% of total no. of	No of Votir	Total		
Sr.	of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
Α	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of the	Promoter and	Promoter G	iroup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	13685045			13685045	74.76	13685045		13685045	74.76
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	13685045			13685045	74.76	13685045		13685045	74.76
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	13685045			13685045	74.76	13685045		13685045	74.76
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of the	Public sharel	nolder					
(1)	Institutions (Domes	tic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign	1)									
(3)	Central Governmen	t / State Gover	nment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	67268			67268	0.37	67268		67268	0.37
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	7443	2151425			2151425	11.75	2151425		2151425	11.75
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	27	2149698			2149698	11.74	2149698		2149698	11.74
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	34	11058			11058	0.06	11058		11058	0.06
(l)	Bodies Corporate	55	229794			229794	1.26	229794		229794	1.26
(m)	Any Other (specify)	14	10712			10712	0.06	10712		10712	0.06
Sub-Total (B) (4)		7574	4619955			4619955	25.24	4619955		4619955	25.24
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		7574	4619955			4619955	25.24	4619955		4619955	25.24
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of the	Non Promote	er- Non Publ	ic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		7578	18305000			18305000	100	18305000		18305000	100
Total (A+B+C)		7578	18305000			18305000	100	18305000		18305000	100

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Gro											
	No. Of	No. of	No. Of Shares	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			Sub-cate	gorization	of shares
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
Α	Table II - Sta	tement showing										
(1)	Indian											
(a)			13685045									
Sub-Total (A)(1)	74.76 3015000 22.03 6880045 50.27 13685045											
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		74.76 3015000 22.03 6880045 50.27 13685045						13685045				
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of th	e Public sh	areholde	er					
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / State	Government	(s)								
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(f)				0.37					67268	0	0	0
(g)				11.75					2138657	0	0	0
(h)				11.74					2149698	0	0	0
(i)				0.06					10758	0	0	0
(l)				1.26					229794	0	0	0
(m)				0.06					10712	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				25.24					4606887	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				25.24					4606887	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement show	ing shareholdi	ng pattern of th	e Non Pro	moter- N	on Public s	sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3015000	16.47			18291932			
Total (A+B+C)				100	3015000	16.47	6880045	37.59	18291932			

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vijay Kumar Gupta HUF	Susheel Kumar Gupta	Shashi Kala Gupta	Vijay Kumar Gupta	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAAHV9466M	AASPG1837D	AASPG1838N	ACVPG2070K	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1020830	4019699	781500	7863016	13685045	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1020830	4019699	781500	7863016	13685045	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.58	21.96	4.27	42.96	74.76	
	Rights held in each class of s	, ,				
Class eg:X	1020830	4019699	781500	7863016	13685045	
Class eg:y						
Total	1020830	4019699	781500	7863016	13685045	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.58	21.96	4.27	42.96	74.76	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.58	21.96	4.27	42.96	74.76	
Number of Locke						
No. (a)	0	800000	300000	1915000	3015000	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	19.9	38.39	24.35	22.03	
	s pledged or otherwise encum 1020830	2179699	181500	3498016	6880045	
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	54.23	23.22	44.49	50.27	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1020830	4019699	781500	7863016	13685045	
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter		

	Individuals - ii. Indi	vidual shareholders holding nominal share c	apital in excess of Rs. 2 l	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALLURI BHARATHI	VENKATA NAGASAYANA PRATAP PULIVARTHI	SAHADEVA RAJU ALLURI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGLPA1785D	AIVPP5012A	ALPPS3262A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	206193	217381	351807	775381
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	206193	217381	351807	775381
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	1.19	1.92	4.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	206193	217381	351807	775381
Class eg:y				
Total	206193	217381	351807	775381
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.13	1.19	1.92	4.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	1.19	1.92	4.24
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	206193	217381	351807	775381
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	on of shares			
Shareholding (No	o. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

	Any Other (sp	pecify)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	14	14
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10712	10712
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10712	10712
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	10712	10712
Class eg:y		
Total	10712	10712
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.06
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10712	10712
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	I on of shares	
_	o. of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

							significant	benefici	al owners							
	Details of the SBO				Details o	f the registered of	owner			Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SE the reporting company, whether direct or inc						
		e PAN	Passport		Nationality			Doggooget		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:					
Sr. No.	Name		PAN	PAN	No. in	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control
1	VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA	ACVPG2070K		India		VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA (HUF)	AAAHV9466M		India		48.54			Yes	Ye	
	,									Total:	48.54	0	0			

